
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRE-QUALIFYING RACE #2

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
125 East Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

248 D. Mcgourty 319.7651
198 J. Saylor 320.1022
129 J. Dement 320.5073
104 S. Bentley 320.6614
357 D. Hill 320.7935
374 C. Gilmore 320.8076
304 B. Ripple 420.8677
73 J. Buckelew 421.0548
321 C. Ward 421.0759
607 D. Askew 221.14410
636 V. Mckiddie 221.21211
270 N. Skaggs 421.41712
818 C. Cook 321.50313
288 K. Preston 221.72414
724 W. Bryant 221.91315
380 C. Ellis 322.16716
716 R. White 222.28617
721 F. Lumpkins 225.15018
926 B. Graves 225.68819
224 M. Maximoff 228.25120
319 B. Oneal 328.30821

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

248 D. Mcgourty 214.5851
73 J. Buckelew 415.2592

104 S. Bentley 215.5853
198 J. Saylor 415.7924
321 C. Ward 115.8515
374 C. Gilmore 416.2066
129 J. Dement 216.3167
270 N. Skaggs 216.3938
304 B. Ripple 316.4569
636 V. Mckiddie 116.48210
607 D. Askew 116.48711
357 D. Hill 216.77712
380 C. Ellis 117.22813
818 C. Cook 417.23414
224 M. Maximoff 117.38315
288 K. Preston 417.88116
724 W. Bryant 218.32117
716 R. White 118.59718
926 B. Graves 320.59719
721 F. Lumpkins 320.65420
319 B. Oneal 121.78821

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

248 D. Mcgourty 324.9001
73 J. Buckelew 324.9532

198 J. Saylor 224.9773
129 J. Dement 325.4124
104 S. Bentley 325.7685
304 B. Ripple 425.9386
270 N. Skaggs 426.1467
321 C. Ward 126.3768
607 D. Askew 426.6339
374 C. Gilmore 426.94210
636 V. Mckiddie 226.98611
818 C. Cook 327.04212
357 D. Hill 127.38013
380 C. Ellis 327.45914
288 K. Preston 127.62515
224 M. Maximoff 127.63316
724 W. Bryant 127.72917
716 R. White 128.81718
926 B. Graves 430.25019
721 F. Lumpkins 332.08120
319 B. Oneal 132.11521
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